
nationalexpress
591
Glasgow to London
Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 3rd of February 2026. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Sunday
Stops Times

GlasgowBuchanan Bus Stn   09:15  
EdinburghBus Station, Elder Street A 10:25  

D 10:35  
Berwick-upon-TweedGolden Square,
opp Berwick Baptist Church   11:55  
Alnwick [Northumb]Willowburn Avenue (Retail Park),
adjacent Homebase   12:25  

Newcastle upon TyneCoach Stn, St James Boulevard A 13:25  
D 13:30  

DarlingtonFeethams, opp Town Hall   14:25  
LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St A 16:05  

D 16:30  
Sheffield (Meadowhall, M1 J34)Interchange   17:10  
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction 14   19:30  
London (Golders Green)Bus Station, Stop GE   20:30  
LondonVictoria Coach Station,
Arrivals Hall   21:20  

Key
A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/1


	Monday–Sunday
	Key

